Dental Examinations

DENTAL ——

Private Fee Guide

New patient examination (including radiographs)

Routine examination

New patient emergency
Registered patient emergency

General radiographs
OPG

Dental Hygiene

£70.00
£30.00
£60.00
£35.00

£9.90
£49.50

Scale and polish with the Dentist at examination

30-minute visit with the Hygienist
40-minute visit with the Hygienist

60-minute visit with the Hygienist
Direct access appointments available.

Treatment

£28.50
£57.75
£77.00
£115.00

Composite Filling
Amalgam Filling

Glass lonomer Filling and Fissure Sealants

Composite Bonding
Crowns

Bridges

Veneers

Root Canal Treatment
Extractions

Dentures

Soft Mouthguard

Splint/ Hard Mouthguard

Tooth Whitening

From £116.00
From £105.00
From £30.00
From £180.00
From £495.00
From £467.50
From £580.00
From £350.00
From £100.00
From £528.00
From £70.00
From £800.00

Tooth Whitening (Full

kit including trays)

Internal Tooth Whitening (per tooth)

From £330.00
£230.00

We always prepare written treatment plans/proposals and a clear outline of the fees

tabeo

0% Patient Finance available
for up to 12-months.

involved for our patients.
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Part of @ Simplyhealth

Monthly plans available for as
little as £11.45 per month.



