

Private Fee Guide

Dental Examinations	
New patient examination (including radiographs)	£70.00
Routine examination	£30.00
New patient emergency	£60.00
Registered patient emergency	£35.00
General radiographs	£9.90
OPG	£49.50

Dental Hygiene	
Scale and polish with the Dentist at examination	£28.50
30-minute visit with the Hygienist	£57.75
40-minute visit with the Hygienist	£77.00
60-minute visit with the Hygienist	£115.00
Direct access appointments available.	

Treatment	
Composite Filling	From £116.00
Amalgam Filling	From £105.00
Glass Ionomer Filling and Fissure Sealants	From £30.00
Composite Bonding	From £180.00
Crowns	From £495.00
Bridges	From £467.50
Veneers	From £580.00
Root Canal Treatment	From £350.00
Extractions	From £100.00
Dentures	From £528.00
Soft Mouthguard	From £70.00
Splint/ Hard Mouthguard	From £800.00

Tooth Whitening	
Tooth Whitening (Full kit including trays)	From £330.00
Internal Tooth Whitening (per tooth)	£230.00

We always prepare written treatment plans/proposals and a clear outline of the fees involved for our patients.



